CANTARA GLAS 190 AC S

104232ws
LED
Prix 569,00 € TVA incluse

Couleur du corps

[=]

Systeme
Luminaire individuel

Couleur de teinte

Type d'ampoule

AC-LED

System Spécification

104232ws

peint en blanc

g4 10 Wattage

2700 K

800 Im

CRI90

230 Volt

— Phasenabschnitt (C)
Optional 3000k

max. 1500

Données d'éclairage
® Idt/ies

2190 Données 3D 3ds
5 ans de garantie

BRUCK-Design
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